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TABLE No. 4-continued.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.
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Vote
No.

Item
No. Name ofWork. County. Electorate. Net

Expenditure.

0!) 1540
1541
1542
1543
1544
1546
1547
1550

1551
1552
1555
1557
1558
1559
1560
1561
1562
1564
1565
1566
1567
1568
1566
1570
1572
1573
1574
1577
1578
1581
1582
1583
1584
1585
1586
1587
1589
1590
1591
1594
1595
1596
1597
1598
1600
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606

ROADS, ETC.—continued.
Greymouth Road District—

Cochrane Road
Larry Creek Road
Reefton to Manila (£500, £1 for £1)
Baxter Bridge
Casolas Creek Bridge (£1 for£l) . .Cobden to Barrytown
Grey County flood damage (£] for £1)
Grey River protective works (Bruntier

Tunnel)
Hibernian Bridge
Inangahua Bridge (Reefton), (£1 for £1)
Maimai Road ..
Slatey Creek to Big River
ArahuraRiver protective works (£1 for£1). .Arthur's Pass Tunnel Road
Awatuna Railway to Ocean Beach
Big Wanganui River Bridge
Bird Road (£50, £1 for £1)
Brandt Road (£50, £1 for £1)
Dorothy Palls Track
Eastern Hohonu Bridge
Ferguson Road
Greenstone Bridge- Grey Valley to Teremakau
Haddook Road (improvoment and extension)
Hohonu River Bridge, (Pounamu)
Hokitika Gorge protective works
Hokitika South Beach to Ruatapu
Kokatahi River protective works
Kokatahi Roads (widening) i . .Lake Kanieri Road (widening)
Lake Kanieri Road bridges ■ . .Mahitahi Road.. . . • ..
Marsden Road (old)
Martyn River Bridge
Mikonui to Bold Head .. - ..
Mitchell's to lnehbonnie
-Municipal Road extension (£50, £1 for £1)
Murray Road extension
Nancy RiverTract
Omotumotu Bridge
Papakamai
Red Jack'sBridge
Starvation Point Road
Two-mile Road and extension (Arahura)
Wainihinihi Bridge
Walker CreekRoad
Westland Ferry Service
White Road extension . . . .
Zigzag Road (Kumara)
Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &e.
Supervision
Miscellaneous works and services, including

assistance towards the construction of
roads, bridges, tracks, &c.

Inangahua

Grey
Inangahua
Grey

Inangahua

Grey"
Westland

Grey . . '.'.
Westland
Grey

Westland
Grey
Westland

Buller

Grey

Westland

£ s. d.
171 10 0

18 0 0
427 17 9
122 8 0
137 0 0
120 0 0
105 0 C
385 3 4

55 10 0
661 9 5
174 13 9

300 0 0
75 0 0
73 15 0
50 0 0

2,689 4 11
194 0 0
128 9 0
108 17 9
145 0 0
109 15 0
191 3 7
475 9 2

56 10 5
215 2 6
60 16 6

300 0 0
211 8 9
86 3 0
90 0 0
94 10 11

100 0 0
loo n o
45 1 6

110 2 9
50 0 0

100 0 0
165 0 0
100 0 0
93 7 2

228 12 7
250 0 0
300 0 0
45 15 8

368 17 6
107 7 3
200 0 0
250 0 0
150 0 0
55 7 0

Grey . .Westland
Grey
Westland

Grey

Westland
Grey

Westland

1607
1609 227 18 0

208 8 2

Total—Greymouth , 11,289 16 4

1611

1612
1613
1615

1618
1619

Chbistchurch Ro4D District—
East Oxford to Wharfdale (Richardson's

Track)
GowerRoad
GreyRiver Bridge (£1 for £1)
Main Kowhai River Bridge (Leithfield),

(£1 for£l)
Okuku Bridge protectiveworks (£1 for£2) ..
South Kowai River Bridge (Balcairn), (£1

for£l)
Waipara River Traffic-bridge (£1 for £1)
Weka Pass (£1 for£1) ..
Dyer Pass (£1 for £1) ..
Heathcote-Lyttelton Bridle-track (£1 for£l)
King Edward VII Road

Ashley

Cheviot
Ashley :.
Kowai

Ashley
Kowai

Hurunui 200 0 0

300 0 0
750 0 0
286 15 0

30 0 0
256 3 10

1626
1627
1628
1629
1630

Waipara and Kowai
Waipara
Heathcote Lyttelton

886 11 6
93 15 0

125 0 0
50 0 0

248 13 1
1633
1634
1639

Ruapaki Road (White's), (£1 for £1)
Wright Road to Blenheim Road (£1 for£l)..
Tuahiwi Native Reserve Road (Kaiapoi),

(£2 for£l)

Halswelland Mount
Herbert .

Heathcote
Waimairi
Rangiora

>y

Riccarton
Kaiapoi

100 0 0
300 0 0
115 11 0
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